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Parish Councillors 
 
Great Henny 
Mark Cracknell    
Email:  cracknellmark62@gmail.com Telephone: 01787 269552  
Address: Grove Farm, Gt Henny, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7LT    
 
Tim Humphreys      
E-mail: cllr.tim.humphreys@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk Telephone: 01787 269507 
Address: Howe House, Great Hickbush, Gt Henny, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7LU   
 
Alan H Scattergood       
Email: cllr.alan.scattergood@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk Telephone: 01787 267800 
Address: Little Hickbush, Gt Henny, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7LU     
 
Little Henny 
Alastair Burns       
Email:  cllr.alastair.burns@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk Telephone: 01787 373 561  
Address: Foxford, Little Henny, Sudbury, Suffolk    
 
Middleton 
Anthony Lyster      
Email:  cllr.anthony.lyster@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk Telephone: 01787 269628 or 07836-291408 
Address: 7 Kitchen Farm Barn, Kitchen Hill, Bulmer, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7EY   
 
Twinstead 
Lee Wotton       
Email: cllr.lee.wotton@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk Telephone: 07736 144 066  
Address: Clarkes Farm, Pebmarsh Rd, Twinstead, Sudbury, CO10 7ND  
 
Alan Smart        
Email: smartja@btinternet.com Telephone: 07890 789072 
Address: Chestnut House The Green, Twinstead, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7NB  
   
David P Holland,        
Email: cllr.david.holland@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk Telephone: 01787 269693 
Address: Rookery House, Church Road, Twinstead, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7NA  
            
 
Braintree District Councillor (for Stour Valley South Ward) 
Mrs Wendy Scattergood       
E-mail:  cllr.wscattergood@braintree.gov.uk Telephone : 01787 267800 
Address : Little Hickbush, Gt Henny, Sudbury, Suffolk CO10 7LU    
          
 
Essex County Councillor  (for Hedingham Division) 
Peter Schwier     
E-mail: Cllr.Peter.Schwier@essex.gov.uk Telephone:  01787 460473 
Twitter: @SchwierPeter 
   
          
Clerk 
Shelley Boydell    
E-mail: parishclerk@hennysmiddletontwinstead-pc.gov.uk 
Address: 15 The Paddocks, Bures CO10 5DF 


